Bids must be delivered to the address overleaf on or before, July 2, 2025, at 12:00 p.m. 

http://www.bsl.gov.sl/

All bids must be accompanied by: 

❑ Bid Security from a Commercial Bank for each Lot shall be: 

Lot 1- NLe 6,000.00 (Six thousand Leones)  

Lot 2 –NLe 12,000.00 (Twelve thousand Leones) 

Lot 3 –NLe 1,000.00 (One thousand Leones) 

Lot 4 – NLe 5,000.00 (Five thousand Leones) 

❑ A valid Municipal License 

❑ a valid Business Registration Certificate 

❑ a valid NRA Tax Certificate 

❑ a valid NASSIT Clearance Certificate

[...]

ITB Clause 11.3 (d) The required documentary evidence to be submitted by the bidder 
to confirm eligibility to bid is as follows: 

❑ Bid security from a Commercial bank as follows: 

Lot 1- NLe 6,000.00 (Six thousand Leones)  

Lot 2 –NLe12,000.00 (Twelve thousand Leones) 

Lot 3 –NLe 1,000.00 (One thousand Leones) 

Lot 4 – NLe 5,000.00 (Five thousand Leones) 

❑ A valid Municipal License 

❑ a valid Business Registration Certificate 

❑ a valid NRA Tax Certificate 

❑ a valid NASSIT Clearance Certificate